Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Security Complex
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 26 Count: 6
2x 2-1B Surgical Droid [SOR] 3x Covert Strength [SHD]
3x Distant Patroller [SOR] 2x Vanquish [TWI]
3x Guardian of the Whills [SOR] 1x Rival's Fall [SHD]
3x Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]
2x L3-37 [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD] '
2x Rogue Operative [SOR] 3x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
2x Village Protectors [SHD] 3x Foundling [SHD]
2x Razor Crest [SHD] 3x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
2x Fenn Rau [SHD] 2x Electrostaff [SOR]
2x The Mandalorian [SHD] 2x Jetpack [SHD]

2x Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

1x
2X

The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]
The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2X
3X
2X
2X
1x

| Have the High Ground [TWI]
Confiscate [SHD]

Grogu [SHD]

On Top of Things [TWI]

The Invasion of Christophsis [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/MeFHzXHppCAT
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




